
th thDate : 13 –15  February, 2026
Venue :  PGIMS Rohtak, Haryana

44th Annual Conference of
The North Zone Orthopaedic Association

THEME : Express, Educate, Evolve

Conference
BROCHURE

Department	of	Orthopaedics,	Pt.	B.D.S	PGIMS,	Rohtak
in	collaboration	with	Research	Society	of	Orthopaedics,	Rohtak

Organised	by

NZOACON 2026



WELCOME MESSAGE

Dear Esteemed Colleagues,

On behalf of the North Zone Orthopaedic Association (NZOA) and the Department of 

Orthopaedics, PGIMS Rohtak, it is our immense pleasure to welcome you all to NZOACON 

2026, scheduled from 13th to 15th February 2026 at PGIMS, Rohtak.

This prestigious annual gathering of orthopaedic minds from across the northern region and 

beyond promises to be a confluence of knowledge, experience, and innovation. The 

scientific programme will feature engaging Symposia, Panel Discussions, Instructional 

Lectures, and Free Paper presentations by eminent faculty, renowned surgeons, and 

budding researchers. It is our endeavor to create an academic atmosphere that is both 

intellectually enriching and clinically significant.

The host state, Haryana, known for its rich historical legacy, vibrant agricultural base, and 

rapid strides in education and healthcare, offers a unique blend of tradition and progress. It 

is home to many reputed institutions and has contributed immensely to the field of medicine 

and surgery. The warmth and hospitality of its people add a special charm to any event held 

here.

Rohtak, a leading academic hub of Haryana, known for its educational institutions and 

cultural ethos, serves as the perfect backdrop for NZOACON 2026. As one of the premier 

medical institutions in the country, PGIMS Rohtak takes pride in hosting this event and 

extending its warm hospitality to the orthopaedic fraternity.

Our Organising Committee is working tirelessly to curate a conference experience that 

balances high-quality scientific content with warm camaraderie and meaningful 

interactions. We are confident that NZOACON 2026 will leave you inspired, informed, and 

invigorated.

We look forward to welcoming you and your families to Rohtak in February for three days of 

learning, networking, and celebration.

Warm Regards,

NZOACON 2026 Organising Committee



WORKSHOP

SPINE FIXATION WORKSHOP (OPEN & MISS) ADVANCED KNEE ARTHROSCOPY

CADAVERIC WORKSHOP

NON CADAVERIC WORKSHOP

Conference

Highlights

Relive Surgery

Cadaver
Workshop

Panel
Discussions

Case Based
Discussion

Didactic
Lectures

Free Papers

REVISION KNEE ARTHROPLASTY PELVI-ACETABULAR TRAUMA HIGH TIBIAL OSTEOTOMY (HTO)



PATRONS

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

SOCIETY OF NZOA

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Dr. Rajnish Garg

NZOA President Elect



Dr. Jitendra Wadhwani

ORGANIZING SUPPORT COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE MEMBERS



REGISTRATION DETAILS

First Name*: __________________________ Last Name: _____________________________

Institute/ Hospital: ________________________________ Designation: __________________

Postal Address: ________________________________________________________________

_____________________________________________City: __________________________

State: __________________________ Pin: ________________ Country: ________________ 

Membership No.*: ___________MCI No._________________Phone (O�): ________________

Phone (Res):___________________________ Mobile*: _______________________________ 

Title:    Prof.          Dr.      Mr.      Ms.        Mrs.                                      Gender:   Male                    Female            

E-mail*: ___________________________________  Food Preference: Veg.                       Non Veg.

BANK DETAILS OF NZOACON 2026
BENEFICIARY NAME  :  RESEARCH SOCIETY OF ORTHOPAEDICS

A/C NO : 33774547866 IFSC CODE-SBIN0004735 NAME OF BANK-SBI

BRANCH - SBI, MEDICAL COLLEGE ROHTAK(124001)

Amount Paid:

RS. _____________________________________________mode of payment: Cash/ Card/ DD/ Cheque/ Online (tick appropriate as applicable)

DD/ cheque/ bank transfer transaction No.:__________________________________________drawn on ________________________________

DD/ cheque should be favour of NZOACON 2026 payable at Rohtak.

SignatureDate

Early Bird Till
31st Dec 2025

` 3500

` 4000

` 2000

` 2500

` 1500

Regular Fee From
01st Jan 2026

to 31st Jan 2026

` 4000

` 4500

` 2500

` 3000

` 1500

On Spot Registration
From 01st Feb 2026

Onwards

` 4500

` 5000

` 2750

` 3500

` 1500

Member

Non Member

Pg Student

Accompany Person

Senior Citizen (65+)

Category
Pre-Registration

Exclusive to Registration
during Conference

` 3000

` 4000

` 1500

` 2000

` 1000

` 4000

Till
31st Jan 2026

Spot
Registration

Till
31st Dec 2025

Till
31st Jan 2026

Spot
Registration

Till
31st Dec 2025

Revision Knee Arthroplasty

Advanced Knee Arthroscopy

Spine Fixation Workshop (Open & MISS)

Pelvi-Acetabular Trauma

Workshop

` 4000

` 4000

` 4000

` 5000

` 5000

` 5000

` 5000

` 6000

` 6000

` 6000

` 6000

` 3000

` 3000

` 3000

` 3000

` 4000

` 4000

` 4000

` 4000

` 5000

` 5000

` 5000

` 5000

Delegate PG Student

*Note - Limited Seats Available

SCAN TO PAY

High Tibial Osteotomy (HTO) ` 4000 ` 5000 ` 6000 ` 3000 ` 4000 ` 5000



Ÿ Accompanying persons and children are not allowed inside the scientific session.

Ÿ Children above 5 years of age have to be registered as accompanying persons.

Ÿ Children below 5 years of age have to be registered (free of charge) for logistics and security reasons.

Ÿ Organising committee is not liable in any form in case of change in dates due to unavoidable circumstances.

Ÿ Cancellation policy: According to rules and regulations.

Ÿ Please produce your registration no./ confirmation letter/ payment receipt at the registration counter.

Ÿ Please ensure to wear registration badge (bar-coded) throughout the conference.

Ÿ PG Students should submit the bonafide certificates from Head of the Department / Institute along with registration form.

Ÿ Entry to inaugural ceremony, all conference sessions & trade exhibitions.

Ÿ Lunch on all conference days & inaugural dinner.

Ÿ Conference kit (for spot registration - subject to availability).

Ÿ Conference badge.

REGISTRATION FEE INCLUDES

Ÿ Requests for cancellation for refunds must be made in writing or through e-mail.

Ÿ Request must be sent to conference secretariat.

       E-mail: nzoacon2026@gmail.com

Ÿ Upto 31st Dec 2025 50% & Upto 15th Jan 2026 25% registration amount will be refunded.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Please submit the duly filled form to conference secretariat:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

GUIDELINES



B-19, 3rd Floor, Sector-1, Noida, Uttarpradesh-201301
Phone : +91 99908 04448 | Email : info@globalics.in

www.globalics.in

PROFESSIONAL CONFERENCE ORGANIZER

CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT

DR. ASHISH DEVGAN
Mob no. : +91 98122 00712

DR PRADEEP KAMBOJ
Mob no. : +91 99920 14147

Department of Orthopaedics
P.S. Maini Block, First Floor

PGIMS, Rohtak, Haryana-124001

ScanFOR ONLINE
REGISTRATION

www.nzoacon2026.com
PLEASE VISIT FOR MORE INFORMATION

Gmail: nzoacon2026@gmail.com


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8

