









NZOACON 2026

44th Annual Conference of The North Zone Orthopaedic Association

THEME: Express, Educate, Evolve



Venue: PGIMS Rohtak, Haryana



Organised by

Department of Orthopaedics, Pt. B.D.S PGIMS, Rohtak in collaboration with Research Society of Orthopaedics, Rohtak

WELCOME MESSAGE



Dear Esteemed Colleagues,

On behalf of the North Zone Orthopaedic Association (NZOA) and the Department of Orthopaedics, PGIMS Rohtak, it is our immense pleasure to welcome you all to **NZOACON 2026**, scheduled from **13th to 15th February 2026 at PGIMS**, **Rohtak**.

This prestigious annual gathering of orthopaedic minds from across the northern region and beyond promises to be a confluence of knowledge, experience, and innovation. The scientific programme will feature engaging Symposia, Panel Discussions, Instructional Lectures, and Free Paper presentations by eminent faculty, renowned surgeons, and budding researchers. It is our endeavor to create an academic atmosphere that is both intellectually enriching and clinically significant.

The host state, Haryana, known for its rich historical legacy, vibrant agricultural base, and rapid strides in education and healthcare, offers a unique blend of tradition and progress. It is home to many reputed institutions and has contributed immensely to the field of medicine and surgery. The warmth and hospitality of its people add a special charm to any event held here.

Rohtak, a leading academic hub of Haryana, known for its educational institutions and cultural ethos, serves as the perfect backdrop for NZOACON 2026. As one of the premier medical institutions in the country, PGIMS Rohtak takes pride in hosting this event and extending its warm hospitality to the orthopaedic fraternity.

Our Organising Committee is working tirelessly to curate a conference experience that balances high-quality scientific content with warm camaraderie and meaningful interactions. We are confident that NZOACON 2026 will leave you inspired, informed, and invigorated.

We look forward to welcoming you and your families to Rohtak in February for three days of learning, networking, and celebration.

Warm Regards,
NZOACON 2026 Organising Committee



CADAVERIC WORKSHOP





NON CADAVERIC WORKSHOP









COMMITTEE MEMBERS



PATRONS



Dr. HK AggarwalVice Chancellor UHS Rohtak



Dr. S.K. SinghalDirector PGIMS Rohtak

SOCIETY OF NZOA



Dr. Amandeep Bakshi President



Dr. Rajnish Garg NZOA President Elect



Dr. Sidharth Sharma Secretary NZOA

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE



Dr. Roop Singh Organizing Chairman



Dr. Ashish DevganOrganizing Secretary



Dr. Pradeep KambojCo-Organizing Secretary



Dr. Raj Singh Organizing Jt. Secretary



Dr. Hemant MoreTreasurer

COMMITTEE MEMBERS



ORGANIZING SUPPORT COMMITTEE



Dr. Mohit Khanna



Dr. Krishna PM



Dr. Umesh Yadav



Dr. Jitendra Wadhwani



Dr. Virender Kumar



Dr. Ajay Sheoran



Dr. Sahil Arora



Dr. Sunil Dhanger



Dr. Manmeet Malik



Dr. Dhruv Gautam



Dr. Rahul Jadoo

REGISTRATION DETAILS



stitute/ Hospital: Designation:									
Postal Address:									
State:					City: Country:				
					Phone (Off):				
Phone (Res):									
-mail*:						ference: V	_	Non V	
Category	ì	P Exclus du	re-Registrati sive to Regist ring Confere	on tration nce	Early Bird Ti 31st Dec 202	ill 25	Regular Fee Fron 01st Jan 2026 to 31st Jan 2020	Fron	pot Registration 1 01st Feb 2026 Onwards
Member		₹ 3000			₹ 3500		₹ 4000		₹ 4500
Non Member] ₹ 4000			₹ 4000	₹ 4000			₹ 5000
Pg Student		₹ 1500			₹ 2000		₹ 2500		₹ 2750
Accompany Person		₹ 2000			₹ 2500		₹ 3000		₹ 3500
Senior Citizen (65+)			₹ 1000		₹ 1500		₹ 1500		₹ 1500
Workshop			31st	Till t Dec 2025	Till 31st Jan 2026	Spot Registration	Till 31st Dec 2025	Till 31st Jan 2026	Spot Registration
Revision Knee Arthroplasty			₹	4000	Delegate ₹ 5000	₹ 6000	₹ 3000	PG Student ₹ 4000	₹ 5000
Advanced Knee Arthroscopy				4000	₹ 5000	₹ 6000	₹ 3000	₹ 4000	₹ 5000
Spine Fixation Workshop (Open & MISS)			₹	4000	₹ 5000	₹ 6000	₹ 3000	₹ 4000	₹ 5000
Pelvi-Acetabular Trauma				4000	₹ 5000	₹ 6000	₹ 3000	₹ 4000	₹ 5000
High Tibial Osteotomy (HTO)			₹	4000	₹ 5000	₹ 6000	₹ 3000	₹ 4000	₹ 5000
*Note - Limited Seats Available mount Paid: S D/ cheque/ bank transfer transaction D/ cheque should be favour of NZOA	n No.:_								
 Date								0:	nature

BANK DETAILS OF NZOACON 2026

BENEFICIARY NAME: RESEARCH SOCIETY OF ORTHOPAEDICS

A/C NO: 33774547866

IFSC CODE-SBIN0004735

NAME OF BANK-SBI

BRANCH - SBI, MEDICAL COLLEGE ROHTAK(124001)



GUIDELINES



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Accompanying persons and children are not allowed inside the scientific session.
- Children above 5 years of age have to be registered as accompanying persons.
- Children below 5 years of age have to be registered (free of charge) for logistics and security reasons.
- Organising committee is not liable in any form in case of change in dates due to unavoidable circumstances.
- · Cancellation policy: According to rules and regulations.
- Please produce your registration no./ confirmation letter/ payment receipt at the registration counter.
- · Please ensure to wear registration badge (bar-coded) throughout the conference.
- PG Students should submit the bonafide certificates from Head of the Department / Institute along with registration form.

REGISTRATION FEE INCLUDES

- Entry to inaugural ceremony, all conference sessions & trade exhibitions.
- · Lunch on all conference days & inaugural dinner.
- · Conference kit (for spot registration subject to availability).
- · Conference badge.

CANCELLATION POLICY

- · Requests for cancellation for refunds must be made in writing or through e-mail.
- · Request must be sent to conference secretariat.
 - E-mail: nzoacon2026@gmail.com
- Upto 31st Dec 2025 50% & Upto 15th Jan 2026 25% registration amount will be refunded.

Please submit the duly filled form to conference secretariat:







CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT

Department of Orthopaedics P.S. Maini Block, First Floor PGIMS, Rohtak, Haryana-124001

DR. ASHISH DEVGAN

Mob no.: +91 98122 00712

DR PRADEEP KAMBOJ

Mob no.: +91 99920 14147

Gmail: nzoacon2026@gmail.com



PROFESSIONAL CONFERENCE ORGANIZER

B-19, 3rd Floor, Sector-1, Noida, Uttarpradesh-201301 Phone : +91 99908 04448 | Email : info@globalics.in www.globalics.in







PLEASE VISIT FOR MORE INFORMATION WWW.nzoacon2026.com